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105 mm, HE M1

Artillery ammunition
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www.EnigmaTechnicalSolutions.com

TECHNICAL DATA:

Caliber (mm)

Projectile designation

Projectile mass (kg)
Explosive mass (kg)

Propelling charge mass (kg)
Cartridge case mass (kg)

Explosive type

Projectile length, with fuze (mm)

Cartridge case length (mm)

Muzzle velocity for howitzer M2A1 and M4 (m/s)
« Muzzle velocity for howitzer 105 mm M56 (m/s)
Maximum range for howitzer M2A1 and M4 (m)
Maximum range for howitzer 105 mm M56 (m)

Fuze type
Fuze action

WEAPON COMPATIBILITY:

Howitzer 105 mm M56, M2ATand M4.

PACKING DESCRIPTION:

2 rounds in a wooden case.

105
HE
14.9
1.8
1.31
=2.74
TNT
496
=372
472
491
11200
11620
UTIU M02-P1

impact, superquick and delay




