

105 mm, HE M1

Artillery ammunition

TECHNICAL DATA:

•	Caliber (mm)		105
•	Projectile designation		HE
•	Projectile mass (kg)		14.9
•	Explosive mass (kg)		1.8
•	Propelling charge mass (kg)		1.31
•	Cartridge case mass (kg)		≈ 2.74
•	Explosive type		TNT
•	Projectile length, with fuze (mm)		496
•	Cartridge case length (mm)		≈ 372
•	Muzzle velocity for howitzer M2A1 and M4 (m/s)	472
•	Muzzle velocity for howitzer 105 mm M56 (n	n/s)	491
•	Maximum range for howitzer M2A1 and M4	(m)	11200
•	Maximum range for howitzer 105 mm M56 (m)	11620
•	Fuze type		UTIU M02-P1
•	Fuze action im	pact, sup	perquick and o



WEAPON COMPATIBILITY:

Howitzer 105 mm M56, M2A1and M4.

PACKING DESCRIPTION:

2 rounds in a wooden case.